
Sprint	&	Distans-SM	-	Damer	Seniorer
Östermalms	IP	-	Stockholm	(SWE)
27	-	28	januari	2024

Women	-	Seed	Times	(1	juli	2023	-	21	januari	2024)
5	Skaters
# Name Klubb Age 500m 1000m
101 HALLENBERG	Nikie IKW LSA 00:49.74 01:42.91
102 LAGRANGE	Eva SSK L30 00:42.03 01:22.69
103 LINDQVIST	Ann-Marie IFK LSA 00:46.61 01:32.53
104 SVENSSON	Tina MAIF LN3 00:46.29 01:30.77

22	januari	2024	08:33:36

500m	Women	-	Seed	Times	(1	juli	2023	-	21	januari	2024)
5	Skaters
# Name NaEon Age Time LocaEon Date CompeEEon
102 LAGRANGE	Eva SSK L30 00:42.03 Inzell	(GER) 13	oktober	2023 InternaXonal	Race
104 SVENSSON	Tina MAIF LN3 00:46.29 Hamar	(NOR) 18	november	2023 Norgescup	3
103 LINDQVIST	Ann-Marie IFK LSA 00:46.61 Karlstad	(SWE) 4	november	2023 Sverige	Cup
101 HALLENBERG	Nikie IKW LSA 00:49.74 Stockholm	(SWE) 17	januari	2024 Onsdagstävling

22	januari	2024	08:33:36

1000m	Women	-	Seed	Times	(1	juli	2023	-	21	januari	2024)
5	Skaters
# Name NaEon Age Time LocaEon Date CompeEEon
102 LAGRANGE	Eva SSK L30 01:22.69 Inzell	(GER) 13	oktober	2023 InternaXonal	Race
104 SVENSSON	Tina MAIF LN3 01:30.77 Inzell	(GER) 28	oktober	2023 InternaXonal	InvitaXon	Race
103 LINDQVIST	Ann-Marie IFK LSA 01:32.53 Karlstad	(SWE) 5	november	2023 Sverige	Cup
101 HALLENBERG	Nikie IKW LSA 01:42.91 Stockholm	(SWE) 17	januari	2024 Onsdagstävling

22	januari	2024	08:33:36

Sprint	&	Distans-SM	-	Herrar	Seniorer
Östermalms	IP	-	Stockholm	(SWE)
27	-	28	januari	2024

Men	-	Seed	Times	(1	juli	2023	-	21	januari	2024)
8	Skaters
# Name NaEon Age 500m 1000m
200 ARNELL	Gustav HSK MSA 00:38.91 01:16.59
201 EKENSSKÄR	Wilhelm SKT MSA 00:40.00 01:17.95
202 FORSMARK	SebasXan SÖIK MN1 00:37.01 01:13.27
203 KARLINGSJÖ	David SKT MSA 00:36.68 01:12.80
204 MERCANTON	Kevin SSK M35 00:39.75 01:20.27
205 NILSSON	Oskar POLLUX MSA 00:40.43 01:24.38
206 NORBERG	Kaspar SÖIK MN1 00:38.23 01:18.44
207 WETTERDAL	Erik SÖIK MSA 00:40.40 01:20.79

22	januari	2024	08:33:36
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500m	Men	-	Seed	Times	(1	juli	2023	-	21	januari	2024)
8	Skaters
# Name NaEon Age Time LocaEon Date CompeEEon
203 KARLINGSJÖ	David SKT MSA 00:36.68 Calgary	(CAN) 23	september	2023 2023	Fall	Classic
202 FORSMARK	SebasXan SÖIK MN1 00:37.01 Inzell	(GER) 21	oktober	2023 InternaXonal	Race
206 NORBERG	Kaspar SÖIK MN1 00:38.23 Baselga	di	Pinè	(ITA) 26	november	2023 ISU	Neo-Senior	World	Cup	#1
200 ARNELL	Gustav HSK MSA 00:38.91 Hamar	(NOR) 9	december	2023 Norgescup	4
204 MERCANTON	Kevin SSK M35 00:39.75 Sundsvall	(SWE) 14	januari	2024 Söndagsrace
201 EKENSSKÄR	Wilhelm SKT MSA 00:40.00 Karlstad	(SWE) 4	november	2023 Sverige	Cup
207 WETTERDAL	Erik SÖIK MSA 00:40.40 Karlstad	(SWE) 4	november	2023 Sverige	Cup
205 NILSSON	Oskar POLLUX MSA 00:40.43 Karlstad	(SWE) 4	november	2023 Sverige	Cup

22	januari	2024	08:33:36

1000m	Men	-	Seed	Times	(1	juli	2023	-	21	januari	2024)
8	Skaters
# Name NaEon Age Time LocaEon Date CompeEEon
203 KARLINGSJÖ	David SKT MSA 01:12.80 Calgary	(CAN) 24	september	2023 2023	Fall	Classic
202 FORSMARK	SebasXan SÖIK MN1 01:13.27 Inzell	(GER) 28	oktober	2023 InternaXonal	InvitaXon	Race
200 ARNELL	Gustav HSK MSA 01:16.59 Inzell	(GER) 7	oktober	2023 InternaXonal	Season	Opening
201 EKENSSKÄR	Wilhelm SKT MSA 01:17.95 Trollhäfan	(SWE) 19	november	2023 Novemberlöpet	2023
206 NORBERG	Kaspar SÖIK MN1 01:18.44 Karlstad	(SWE) 5	november	2023 Sverige	Cup
204 MERCANTON	Kevin SSK M35 01:20.27 Sundsvall	(SWE) 14	januari	2024 Söndagsrace
207 WETTERDAL	Erik SÖIK MSA 01:20.79 Karlstad	(SWE) 5	november	2023 Sverige	Cup
205 NILSSON	Oskar POLLUX MSA 01:24.38 Karlstad	(SWE) 4	november	2023 Sverige	Cup
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